
List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the 
organization.

Name Position Email Address

David P. Kimball, III Shareholder dpk@gknet.com

Stuart Kimball Shareholder stuart.kimball@gknet.com

Hannah Porter Shareholder hannah.porter@gknet.com

Kevin O'Malley Shareholder kevin.omalley@gknet.com

Mark Fuller Shareholder maf@gknet.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On 
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

Joe Bellanti EMC Corporation 4250 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 
Suite 200
Scottsdale , AZ , 85251

joe.bellanti@dell.com

Keith B. Jones Ace Parking 645 Ash Street
San Diego, CA, 92101

Jill Harness Freeport-McMoRan, Inc. 333 N Central Ave
Phoenix, AZ, 85004

jill_harness@fmi.com

Marc Taylor Marc Taylor, Inc. 15396 N. 83rd Ave, Suite 
C-103
Peoria, AZ, 85381

mtaylor@marc-
taylor.com

Joe Bellanti Dell, Inc. 4250 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 
Suite 200
Scottsdale, , AZ, 85251

joe.bellanti@dell.com

Jeffrey D. Dunn ACT Towing, LLC dba All 
City Towing

2031 W 1st St
Tempe, AZ, 85281

jdunn@allcitytowing.com

Joe Bellanti Dell Marketing L.P. 4250 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 
Suite 200
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251

joe.bellanti@dell.com

Bill Corn Starwest Associates, 
LLC

8014 E McClain, Ste 135
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260

bcorn@starwest.us

Gallagher & Kennedy, P.A.
(602) 530-8000

2575 E Camelback Rd Ste 1100
Phoenix, AZ, 85016
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TYPED NAME: Monique Bernauer EMAIL: meb@gknet.com

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: (1) I am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) I 
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf 
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and 
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name 
below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my 
name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.
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